LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB2278

874240737169488

Qty: 300

O.E.M.
2294 9931
2334 1199
2334 1200
2334 4214
2334 4220
8476 9879
8511 5097

Weight: 1.265
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CADILLAC
CADILLAC

GMC
CHEVROLET
CADILLAC
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1-Ref. 690471 E

1-Ref.690503 E

RB2278
90R-02A0111/5083

Ferodo

114.6x48.1x17.5

FMSI
D1877-9105
D1914-9105

WVA
22464
22465
22466

Sin Filas

ENCLAVE (SN3) 11.19-

28T
28T AWD

CT6 11.15-
2.0 Turbo

2.0 Turbo
3.0 Turbo

Trac.

BUICK (SGM)

CcC Kw

—

Front / Rear

cv z

Closed SUV (Luxury Crossover
SUV-J Segment)

Gasolina

3.0 Turbo AWD (LGW)
3.0 Turbo AWD (LGW)

3.6
3.6 AWD (LGX)

XT5 05.16-
3.6 (LGX)

3.6 AWD (LGX)

CT6 (CK1) 01.16-
28T 2.0

40T 3.0

XT5 (SN1) 04.16-
28T

28T AWD

Gasolina

CADILLAC

FWD
4WD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD

CADILLAC (SGM)

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD

1998
1998

1998
1998
2990
2990
2990
3564
3640

3640
3640

1998
2990

1998
1998

174
174

237 11.19- *

237 11.19-

*

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
276 11.15- *

276 11.15- *

203
203
298
298
307
250
250

405 11.15- *
405 11.15-12.19 *
418 01.16-12.19 *
340 11.15- *
340 11.15-12.20 *

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
Segment)

231 314 05.16- *

231 314 05.16- *

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
276 01.16- *

405 01.16- *

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J
Segment)

241 06.19-04.20 *
241 06.19-04.20 *

203
298

177
177
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25T Gasolina
28T Gasolina

28E AWD Gasol./el
éc.

XT6 (SN2) 07.19-
28T Gasolina

28T AWD Gasolina

XTS (EG4) 03.13-

20T Gasolina
3.6 Gasolina
CHEVROLET

CAMARO V 02.09-12.15
6.2 Gasolina

CAMARO VI 09.15-

2.0 Turbo (LTG) Gasolina
2.0 Turbo Gasolina
3.6 (LGX) Gasolina
6.2 (LT1(376CUV8)) Gasolina

CAMARO VI 09.15-

2.0 Turbo Gasolina
2.0 Turbo (LTG) Gasolina
2.0 Turbo Gasolina
2.0 Turbo Gasolina
3.6 (LGX) Gasolina
6.2 (LT1(376CUV8)) Gasolina
6.2 (LT1(376CUV8)) Gasolina

CHEVROLET (SGM)

BLAZER (SN4) 04.20-
650T Gasolina

650T a las 4 ruedas Gasolina

GMC

ACADIA 11 (TN1) 05.17-
2.5 Gasolina

FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
4WD

FWD

1998
1998
1998

1998
1998

1998
3564

6162

1998
1998
3640
6162

1998
1998
1998
1998
3640
6162
6162

1998
1998

2457

184 250 04.16- *
198 269 04.16- *
198 269 08.17-12.19 *

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)
177 241 07.19- *
177 241 07.19- *

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
198 269 03.13- *

227 309 03.13- *

Coupé (Pony car-F Segment)
295 401 03.12-12.15 *

Cabrio (Pony car-F Segment)

202 275 08.16- *
205 279 09.15- *
250 340 05.16- *
333 453 06.16- *

Coupé (Pony car-F Segment)

175 238 01.16- *
202 275 08.16- *
203 276 01.16- *
205 279 09.15- *
250 340 09.15- *
333 453 06.16- *
339 461 09.15- *

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)
174 237 04.20- *
174 237 04.20- *

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
144 196 05.17- *



